

MMSY 31st Const. of Road from Baorgachhi
Mahaqan Bmgy babumga Mandir toqsid
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
For Madheli Talikund Tak
Agreement NO-218/SBD/MMSY-21-22
Agency:- Chandan Bid Das

Const. cost:- 14263242:-
Maint. cost:- 1472382:-

Total 15735624:-

DIVISION

ARARIA

SUB-DIVISION

JOKihat

Date of Commence:- 21-01-22

Date of Completion:- 20-01-23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2590

Abstract of work 2nd & Final

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Construction of Road from Bulegaichi Mahalgam on MMGSY Honumam Mandalis to Vaidipar Madhali doka kind dak in Jekhat Block MMGSY.					
Agency:- Chandan Prasad Das					
At - Ward No-01 Uklusa, Mahalgam Dist- Buxar, Pin-854311.					
Agreement No- 212/SAP MMGSY 2021-2023					
Date of Commencement:- 21/01/2022					
Date of Completion:- 20/01/2023					
$\frac{1}{2}$ P/V & fixing of working bench mark to do E/K Qty vide P(1) TMB = 2.70 km @ 37016.00/km = 62927.00					
$\frac{2}{2}$ Clearing & grubbing road land to do E/K Qty vide P(2) TMB 0.5954 Ha @ 52970.33					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	35.00	No.	@	812.360	= 29482.00
27 34	Half Brick circular				
	tree guard - - -				
	to do - - -				
	Qty vide Pg No (21)				
	T.M.B.				
	35.00	No.	@	1948.820	= 68208.00
28 35	Providing & fixing of				
	typical - - - to do				
	E/L				
	Qty vide Pg No (21) T.M.B.				
	5.00	No.	@	9792.060	= 48960.00
29 36	Earth work in excavation				
	for Foundation - -				
	to do - - - E/L				
	Qty vide Pg No (24) T.M.B.				
	15.65 m ³	@	305.420/m ³		= 4780.00
30 37	Providing P.C.C. M20 levelling				
	course - - - to do - - - E/L				
	Qty vide Pg No (9) T.M.B.				
	2.84 m ³	@	6787.740/m ³		= 19278.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31/30					
PCC-M20 grade in					
Substructure - to do & /					
Qty vide Pg (1) TMB 15.16 m ³					
@ 7191.800/m ³ = 107028.00					
32/39					
P/V & laying R.C.C Pipe					
NP-3 for (100mm) - to -					
do - - - & /					
Qty vide Pg No - (1) TMB					
7.50 mtr @ 3413.742/mtr = 25603.00					
33/40					
Painting on parapet wall					
all (Black & White Stair)					
- - - to - - do - & /					
Qty vide Pg No - (04)					
TMB -					
12.48 m ² @ 100.760/m ² = 1258.00					
					= 12586605.00
Add G.S.T @ 12% (+)					1510392.00
Add labor @ 17% (+)					125866.00
Add Scaffolding (+)					19290.00
					= 14415763.00
less 2-99 V/beta (-)					431031.00
					= 13984732.00
less Previous Payment (-)					4113896.00
Net Payment =					9870836.00
work has been completed as per specification					

23/01/24
J.E

Continuation

24/11/24
102